► 1
WNF 6Z SERIES
深圳高路瑞电子有限公司
Shenzhen Glory Electronics Co., Ltd.
Website:www.gloryelectr.com E-mail:glory@gloryelectr.com
WIRE WOUND CHIP NOISE FILTER
► 2

not exceed the parameters as the Reflow profile
shows.）
PACKING STANDARD 包装标准
Type
Quantity
(pcs/reel)
WNF6Z 1500
► 4
SPECIFICATIONS 规格特性
Part Number SRF
Insertion loss
@SRF
DC Resistance Rated Current
-- Ref. Ref. Max Typ. Max
Unis MHz dB Ω A
WNF6ZS281T 280 26.6 0.007 0.005 6.5
WNF6ZS161T 160 30.3 0.013 0.010 5.5
WNF6ZS850T 85 36.0 0.019 0.015 5.0
WNF6ZS450T 45 37.0 0.026 0.020 4.0
WNF6ZS380T 38 39.4 0.033 0.025 3.5
WNF6ZS220T 22 44.5 0.068 0.052 2.5
WNF6ZS160T 16 50.0 0.153 0.118 1.8
WNF6ZS9R0T 9.0 51.5 0.33 0.25 1.2
WNF6ZS6R0T 6.6 55.0 0.65 0.50 0.8
WNF6ZS4R0T 4.0 59.0 1.55 1.20 0.6
WNF6ZS3R0T 3.0 60.0 2.28 1.75 0.6
WNF6ZS1R9T 1.9 63.0 6.37 4.90 0.3
WNF6ZS281T WNF6ZS161T
► 5
WNF6ZS850T WNF6ZS450T
WNF6ZS380T WNF6ZS220T